Reduced rate sessions delivered 2015 - 2016

Outcomes July 15™ — Aug 14™ 2015
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Aug 15" — Sept 14™ 2015
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Sept 15" — Oct 14™ 2015
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Oct 15™ — Nov 14™ 2015
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Nov 15™ — Dec 14™ 2015
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Dec 15™ — Jan 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Jan 15" — Feb 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Feb 15™ — Mar 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Mar 15" — Apr 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Apr 15™ — May 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes May 15" — Jun 14™ 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Outcomes Jun 15™ — Jul 14" 2016
Reduced rate sessions delivered
Financial value per session

Total financial value for month

Total reduced rate sessions delivered for the year

Financial value per session
Total financial value for the year

30
£20
£600

30
£20
£600

26
£20
£520

27
£20
£540

47
£20
£940

21
£20
£420

44
£20
£880

59
£20
£1,180

65
£20
£1,300

62
£20
£1,240

69
£20
£1,380

66
£20
£1,320

546
£20
£10,920



