Reduced rate sessions delivered 2015 - 2016

Reduced rate sessions deliver	reu 2015 -
Outcomes July 15 th – Aug 14 th 2015 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	30 £20 £600
Outcomes Aug 15 th – Sept 14 th 2015 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	30 £20 £600
Outcomes Sept 15 th – Oct 14 th 2015 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	26 £20 £520
Outcomes Oct 15 th – Nov 14 th 2015 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	27 £20 £540
Outcomes Nov 15 th – Dec 14 th 2015 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	47 £20 £940
Outcomes Dec 15 th – Jan 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	21 £20 £420
Outcomes Jan 15 th – Feb 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	44 £20 £880
Outcomes Feb 15 th – Mar 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	59 £20 £1,180
Outcomes Mar 15 th – Apr 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	65 £20 £1,300
Outcomes Apr 15 th – May 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	62 £20 £1,240
Outcomes May 15 th – Jun 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	69 £20 £1,380
Outcomes Jun 15 th – Jul 14 th 2016 Reduced rate sessions delivered Financial value per session Total financial value for month	66 £20 £1,320

Total reduced rate sessions delivered for the year Financial value per session

Total financial value for the year

£20

£10,920